
DIMENSIONS 

A 
B HEX 
C DIA. 
D BORE 
E 
F 
G 

H DIA. 
J DIA> 
K 
L 
M 

N 

p 

1.41 *

1 . .37 

1.5.3 
0.81 

0.62 
0.57* 
11 DEGREES 
1. 140

1.2.37
.250 MAX.

0.70
1 .3/8"-16* 

T .3/4" NP� 

REV. DATE CHANGE 

CHAMFER 

A 12-24-8 CHANGE 1..351 DIA.

B 11-17-8

T 

...,.____ A --------a-t 

G 

!J- J \\_CHAMFER 5/64 

\_ N THREAD

.30 DEGREE CHAMFER TO 1 . .360 DIA

UNLESS OTHERWISE 

SPECIF/ED

SCALE: 
MATERIAL: 

FINISH: 

APPROX FULL 
6262T6511 

NATURAL 
C 11-7-9 G HEX BAR STOCK 3-PLC. DIM.+/.005

2-PLC. DIM.+/.010

1-PLC. DIM.+ /.015

FRACTIONAL +/1/6 

ANGULAR+ 01 

PART NAME: BODY 

RSR-2.300-B D 1-2-96 G CADD 6 PART NUMBER: 
ORA I G DATE: 801209


